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What type of Big Data analytics are you doing or planning to do with
Qlik?

Customer support analytics

User experience analytics

Social media sentiment analytics

360-degree customer view

Market-basket analytics

Risk, threat, or fraud analytics

Regulatory compliance analytics

Marketing campaign optimization

R&D analytics

51%

33%

17%

30%
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28%

20%

30%

28%

Source: TechValidate survey of 381 users of Qlik
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